NépTtrTn, 17 ®PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,106
0,106

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

0,064 0,066 0,062 0,060 0,064 0,068 0,083 0,079 0,097 0,087 0,104 0,104 0,102 0,093 0,097 0,102 0,118 0,123 0,139 0,123 0,125 0,112 0,091 0,075

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,24

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwaBéoun




Mapaokeun, 18 PeBpoudpiog 2022 AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

Qpeg Karavopng Z(Y’\;\JVC\;hI\)O
ZATtnon (MWh) 0,062 0,060 0,057 0,054 0,058 0,055 0,078 0,076 0,110 0,103 0,097 0,079 0,083 0,086 0,087 0,088 0,074 0,080 0,121 0,133 0,137 0,130 0,105 0,094 2,11
Movada ﬁ:;g':g\;::\;')n

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU) 0,09 AwaBéopun
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU) 0,09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU) - se BAGBN
G4 (MAN 2566ME) 0,08 AloBéoun
G5 (DOOSAN P086TI) 0,106 Awabéown
G6 (DOOSAN P086TI) 0,106 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun




Zdapparo, 19 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,106
0,106

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

0,093 0,089 0,092 0,089 0,089 0,086 0,099 0,087 0,074 0,070 0,072 0,078 0,074 0,065 0,070 0,085 0,079 0,079 0,103 0,117 0,113 0,099 0,086 0,080

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,07

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwaBéoun




Kupiakn, 20 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,106
0,106

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0

0,071 0,064 0,063 0,060 0,059 0,065 0,073 0,073 0,081 0,089 0,085 0,075 0,074 0,069 0,077 0,077 0,087 0,099 0,103 0,113 0,110 0,096 0,084 0,077
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwaBéoun




Aeutépa, 21 PeBpoudpiog 2022

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,106
0,106

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,067 0,063 0,062 0,060 0,058 0,061 0,081 0,084 0,091 0,082 0,087 0,09 0,086 0,094 0,088 0,08 0,076 0,088 0,121 0,128 0,128 0,116 0,101 0,094
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwaBéoun




Tpitn, 22 PeBpoudplog 2022

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,106
0,106

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,086 0,084 0,080 0,076 0,075 0,078 0,097 0,092 0,090 0,077 0,079 0,070 0,104 0,105 0,127 0,135 0,134 0,131 0,144 0,160 0,168 0,160 0,137 0,125
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwaBéoun




TerdpTn, 23 PeBpoudplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,106
0,106

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Ayabovnoiou

0,111 0,107 0,100 0,106 0,105 0,111 0,134 0,124 0,114 0,110 0,110 0,103 0,106 0,103 0,113 0,117 0,114 0,113 0,155 0,158 0,152 0,147 0,134 0,124

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,87

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwaBéoun




